
 
PLAN     LEKCJI 

LP GODZ.  klasa  1a klasa  1 b klasa  2 b  klasa  2 b  klasa 3 a klasa 3 b 

1. 8.20 - 9.05 CHEM MAT J.POL WF J.POL MAT 
2. 9.10 - 9.55 J.Az/J.Ap J.Az/J.Ap CHEM J.POL MAT WF 
3. 10.00 - 10.45 HIST J.POL J.Np/J.Az J.Np/J.Az GEOGR J.POL 
4. 11.00 - 11.45 J.POL HIST WF MAT J.Az/J.Np J.Az/J.Np 
5. 12.00 - 12.45 MAT J.NIEM J.Ap/INF J.Ap/INF WF WOS 
6. 12.55 - 13.40 WFn WFn MAT WOS J.Nz/J.Ap J.Nz/J.Ap 
7. 13.45 - 14.30 WFn WFn WDŻ WDŻ       /J.Ap       /J.Ap 

po
ni

ed
zi

ał
ek

  

        
1. 8.20 - 9.05 J.POL MAT J.POL GEOG WFn/WFr+k WFn/WFr+k 
2. 9.10 - 9.55 MAT J.POL WOS J.POL WF HIST 
3. 10.00 - 10.45 MUZ WF HIST BIOL J.POL MAT 
4. 11.00 - 11.45 BIOL FIZ MAT HIST WOS J.POL 
5. 12.00 - 12.45 WF BIOL FIZ MAT HIST ED.B 
6. 12.55 - 13.40 FIZ MUZ WFn WFn MAT GEOG 
7. 13.45 - 14.30 WDŻ WDŻ WFn WFn K.MAT K.MAT 

W
to

re
k 

                
1. 8.20 - 9.05 MAT J.POL BIOL CHEM ED.B FIZ 
2. 9.10 - 9.55 GDDW GDDW GDDW GDDW GDDW GDDW 
3. 10.00 - 10.45 GEOG J.NIEM REL MAT ZT/ZA ZT/ZA 
4. 11.00 - 11.45 HIST MAT ZA/ZT ZA/ZT J.POL GEOG 
5. 12.00 - 12.45 J.Az/J.Ap J.Az/J.Ap ZT/ZA ZT/ZA MAT J.POL 
6. 12.55 - 13.40 J.POL REL J.Ap/J.Nz J.Ap/J.Nz ZA/ZT ZA/ZT 
7. 13.45 - 14.30 J.NIEM INF WF r+k WF r+k WDŻ WDŻ 

 Ś
ro

da
 

                
1. 8.20 - 9.05 FIZ MAT HIST WF J.POL BIOL 
2. 9.10 - 9.55 REL WF MAT HIST BIOL J.POL 
3. 10.00 - 10.45 MAT HIST GEOG J.POL REL WF 
4. 11.00 - 11.45 J.POL GEOG WF FIZ MAT REL 
5. 12.00 - 12.45 BIOL FIZ J.POL MAT WFn/WFr+k WFn/WFr+k 
6. 12.55 - 13.40 WF J.POL ED.B REL GEOG MAT 
7. 13.45 - 14.30    WF r+k WF r+k       /J.A p       /J.A p 

C
zw

ar
te

k 
 

                
1. 8.20 - 9.05 REL BIOL J.Ap/J.Nz J.Ap/J.Nz CHEM J.POL 
2. 9.10 - 9.55 J.NIEM REL MAT J.POL HIST CHEM 
3. 10.00 - 10.45 J.Az/J.Ap J.Az/J.Ap CHEM REL J.POL HIST 
4. 11.00 - 11.45 INF CHEM J.Np/J.Az J.Np/J.Az FIZ REL 
5. 12.00 - 12.45 J.POL J.POL INF/J.Az INF/J.Az REL MAT 
6. 12.55 - 13.40 WFr+k WFr+k REL CHEM J.Az  J.Az  
7. 13.45 - 14.30 WFr+k WFr+k J.POL ED.B J.Az J.Az 

Pi
ąt

ek
  

 

                


